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Calendar of Monthly Meetings/Events 2017-2018 
 

DATE DAY OF THE WEEK TIME EVENT LOCATION 

January 9-11 2017 Monday–Wednesday All Day Annual Sacramento Leg. 
Orientation Tour 

Sheraton 
Sacramento 

February 1, 2017 Wednesday 6:30 PM – 8:30 PM Executive Board 
Meeting  

USC 

February 15, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

AltaMed  

March 1, 2017 Wednesday 6:30 PM – 8:30 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

USC 

March 15, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

TBD 

April 5, 2017 Wednesday 6:30 PM- 8:30PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

USC 

April 19, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

City of Malibu 

May 3, 2017 Wednesday 6:30 PM – 8:30 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

USC 

May 11-14, 2017 Thursday – Sunday All Day Annual Municipal 
Seminar 

Renaissance 
Esmeralda Resort 
Indian Wells 

June 7, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

TBD 

June 21, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

TBD 

July 2017  TBD TBD Executive Board 
Strategic Planning 
Session 

TBD 

August 2, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

TBD 

August 16, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

LASD 

September 6, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

TBD 

September 20, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

LACoFD 

September 29-October 
1, 2017 

Friday- Sunday All Day Fall Educational Summit Lake Arrowhead 
Resort & Spa 

October 4, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

TBD 

October 18, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Board of Directors 
Meeting 

TBD 

November 1, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

TBD 

November 15, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Board of Directors 
Meeting 

TBD 

December 6, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Executive Board 
Meeting 

TBD 

 


